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Canberra Drop Shot Challenge Series #2 Division 1 Detailed Competition Table

Rank

Page 1 of 1

Member
Thomas Calvert
Harry Burgess
Nathan Laver

Dallas Grigg

Team

Thomas Calvert
Harry Burgess
Nathan Laver

Dallas Grigg

3

3

3

3

3

2

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

0 100%
1 66.7%
2 33.3%
3 0%

Games won Games lost Games won %

9 0
6 3
3 6
0 9

100%

66.7%

33.3%

0%

Points won Points lost Points won %

100

84

61

44

40 71.4%
64 56.8%
86 41.5%
99 30.8%
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