

## Canberra Drop Shot Challenge Series #2 Division 1 Detailed Competition Table

Rank	Member	Team	•			Matches won %						Points won %
1.	Thomas Calvert	Thomas Calvert		3	0	100%	9	0	100%	100	40	71.4%
2.	Harry Burgess	Harry Burgess	3	2	1	66.7%	6	3	66.7%	84	64	56.8%
3.	Nathan Laver	Nathan Laver	3	1	2	33.3%	3	6	33.3%	61	86	41.5%
4.	Dallas Grigg	Dallas Grigg	3	0	3	0%	0	9	0%	44	99	30.8%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 23 Oct 2025 at 14:51:48